SL
No

DATED-01.04.2025
DAILY ARREST DETAILS OF ALIPURDUAR DISTRICT (SPECIFIC ARREST)

Name of District

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

Date

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

02.04.2025

Name Accused

REKHA SARKAR

ABHUIT DAS

BHAVESH
THAKUR

SILNANDAN
ORAON

BALI TOPPO

CHANDRA
BAHADUR THAPA

SWAPAN
DEBNATH

Alias

BALIRAM
TOPPO

Name & Address Of The Arrestee

Sex Age Father/ Spouse Name

F | 63 | LTPRASNT SARKAR
M 34 AJIT DAS

M | 30 | LTDEBRAJTHAKUR
M | 55  S/O- NANU ORAON
I
M | g3 [SOLT. ITBMQE SINGH
Moa AT

Full Address of arrested persons

UTTARJITPUR,
DAMANPUR

BHOLARDABRI

BHARAT NAGAR,

OF NANGDALAT.G

NANGDALAT.G
BAIDAR LINE

SADAM SUNTALEY,

UPPER SUNTALEY,

FOREST AREA, SADAM

LASKARPARA, P.O-
BAROBISHA,

Date Arrest

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

01.04.2025

Place Of Detention

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

ALIPURDUAR

BIRPARA

BIRPARA

MADARIHAT

KUMARGRAM

Name And Rank Of
Arresting Officer

ASI TAPAN
BARMAN

SI SUMISTA
BARMAN

SI MILAN
BARMAN

ASI PRAKASH
MINJ

ASI RATAN
BARMAN

ASI SUBHRA SEN

SI SUBRATA
SARKAR

DAILY ARREST DETAILS OF ALIPURDUAR DISTRICT (PREVENTIVE ARREST)

SL

Name & Address Of The Arrestee

Name And Rank Of

No|  Name of District Date Date Arrest Place Of Detention N "

. Name Accused Alias Sex | Age Father/ Spouse Name Full Address of arrested persons Avrresting Officer

1| ALIPURDUAR | 02.04.2025 | RABIDUL ISLAM _ M 35 ABUTALIP MIAH TRIBENI TOLL 01.04.2025 JAIGAON LA?AI':\’AAABILLRA

2 | ALIPURDUAR | 02.04.2025 | SIDDIK ALI MIAH _ M 25 BAKKAR MIAH 142 ELIAS NAGAR 01.04.2025 JAIGAON LA?AT\’AAAB’LERA
SAMIR NAROTTUN ASI DIPAK

3 | ALIPURDUAR | 02.04.2025 MAJUMDAR _ M 24 MAJUMDAR DANGI COLONY 01.04.2025 | SAMUKTALA BARMAN

CHANDAN ASI DIPAK

4 | ALIPURDUAR | 02.04.2025 BHAKTA _ M 24 DULAL BHAKTA DANGI COLONY 01.04.2025 | SAMUKTALA BARMAN
RUPESH HAY HAY PATHAR 118 ASI DIPAK

5| ALIPURDUAR | 02.04.2025 MARANDI _ M 23 ANIL MARANDI BIGHA 01.04.2025 | SAMUKTALA BARMAN




